RIGHT HOME | AREA

2 0 0 i

y il .r-!l" !lll

b 'm ﬂ R

RiGHTHOME COM.TR




L]
rview

Ove

‘ The project offers residentil units in Yalova,

starting from 51 square meters with 34.903 $
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Swimming Pool
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Garage

Security
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Elevator
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Playgrounds

Garden
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About
Us

Right Home is a leading company specializing in real estate
consultancy and brokerage.

We help buyers to buy and sellers to sell.

We provide luxury apartments, smart homes, elegantly designed
offices, modern constructions and all consultancy services.

Our head office located in Istanbul, Turkey.
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real eslate consultancy
@ info@righthome.com.tr



	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

